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Sample Size: 1938 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th July 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab| “® | ukip | con |Lab| S [wmate| Femate | 18-24 | 2539 [ 050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOF [MidlaNdS Ty | scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1938 X | X X X 1603]481| 423 |942] 996 | 234 | 494 | 663 |547]1105| 833 | 248 630 415 477 169

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you support or oppose making the
"reckless" management of a bank a criminal
offence with possible jail time?
Support 80 82 82 87 91 | 82 80 86 | 84 77 62 76 85 87| 81 80 71 84 82 80 77
Oppose 8 8 8 3 5 8 8 6 10 6 18 8 6 5 9 7 12 8 6 7 9
Don't know 12 9 10 10 5 10 11 8 6 16 20 16 9 71 10 13 17 8 12 13 14
What do you think should be the MAXIMUM
possible sentence for bankers convicted of such
an offence for the first time?
[Asked to those who support making “reckless"
management of a bank a criminal offence with
possible jail time n=1582]
A fine 4 4 3 8 5 5 2 5 5 4 9 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 2
Community service 6 9 4 7 4 6 5 7 5 7 8 5 4 8 6 6 5 6 6 7 9
Up to 6 months in jail 8 10 8 6 7 9 8 7 7 9 8 9 9 7 8 8 8 8 10 7 4
Up to 1 year in jail 14 16 14 12 12 114 16 12| 9 18 13 14 11 17| 14 14 16 13 16 11 15
Up to 5 years in jail 31 30 33 33 34 | 34 33 28|34 28 27 29 33 33| 33 29 36 31 27 35 32
Up to 10 years in jail 17 17 17 18 16 | 17 15 22 | 18 15 11 18 18 15| 17 16 14 16 20 18 10
Up to 15 years in jall 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 5 5 2 8 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 8
Up to 20 years in jail 5 5 4 6 7 5 4 4 6 3 3 6 5 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 2
More than 20 years in jail 5 2 5 3 8 3 4 4 6 4 5 2 7 4 4 6 6 4 5 4 10
Don't know 7 4 8 6 5 4 10 6 5 9 8 7 8 5 7 7 6 7 6 7 8

1 © 2013 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



	RESULTS

